Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited

(Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

r/ 'y V DRY ﬂ._xl 1YY YD \Q W

0I0
The AEE(EI)
DODDABALAPURA (V)

Dated : 24/12/2024
Ll124

OFFICIAL MEMORAMDUM

Approval is hereby accorded for Load Enhancement Change for the installation bearing Account ID - 3778565 as desired
vide Application No.841 1406 requested from Monthly 0.00 HP ,0.48 KW tariff schedule for Normal customers (0

0.00 HP ,4.48 KW load enhancement over online by the consumer.

It is communicated that the existing load for the Account ID 3778565 has been changed in our records from Monthly

z.\. ) \. \ % .. V
Date : m_m:mﬁcquq\momu\oao_m_

0.00 HP ,0.48 KW load schedule for Normal customers to 0.00 HP ,4.48 KW load.

Also, P.S.RAJU is liable to pay the short claim amount, if any noticed at a later date including for the -

period prior to the Load Enhancement of the installation
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Bangalore Electricity Supply Company Limited
(Wholly owned by Government of Karnataka)

NO.BESCOM .
The AEE(ELI)
DODDABALAPURA (U),BESCOM
Dated : 04/12/2024
To,
P.S.RAJU
Sir/Madam,

Sub: Demand Note for Load Enhancement (Transfer of Installation) Request

Ref: Application No:8411406 for Account ID:3778565

With reference to your application through online for Load Enhancement Change from Monthly 0.00 HP ,0.48 KW load schedule

for Normal customers to  0.00 HP 4.48 KW vide Application No 841 1406 for Account Id: 3778565 on dated : 04/12/2024
You are requested to pay the following charges either through ‘Online

payment mode’ or at ‘Sub-division Counter’ immediately .

* Type of Charge

. _ Amount in Rs.
Additional Security Deposit(ASD) [48.103]

3020.00
Serviea | ;
m_..c_nm Line Charges 23650.00
Supervisory o:mammﬁﬂw:v 50.00
| Total Amount 267 .
After payment of desired ab wo.oc

ove charges, you are requested to contact ‘Fast Track Help Desk’

: L J

immediately for further process
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Dated : 04-12-2024
To,
| u
p.s.RAJ
ALAHALL, = 1+ 561201
o gidMadam,
Sub: Demand Note for Load Enhancement Request
Ref: Application No: 8411406 for Account ID: 3778565

)

| With reference to your application through online for Load Enhancement Request for 4.48 KW 0.00 HP vide Application No 8411406
i (or Account 16: 3778565 on dated: 04-12-2024

1
You are requested to pay the following charges either through 'Online payment mode’ or at ‘Sub-division Counter’ immediately.
P . TypeofChargs _ AmountinFs.
- e _ Load change Fee . 10000
A AgeementChages T T o (Gsf-9
{ Total Amount 100400 < - (.'.1
| After payment of desired above charges, you are requested to contact ‘Fast Track Help Desk' immediately far further process H 8

and also it is informed that under Load Enhancement request, an additional Demand charges letter will be issued, only after
'i inspection by field officers to your premise and after revenue verification at Sub-division for payment of 'Additional Initial security

Deposits' (AISD),Meter Security Deposit(MSD) and Non-Revenue Cﬁarges viz.. Service line chargjes{SLC),Additional Service Line Charges
SLC), '

nirastructure Charges(IC) and any other charges if any.
Date : _

Computer Generated Letter : Signature of the Sub-Divisional Officer is not required.



